DATASHEET

Masking Tape

Product features:

+ General purpose masking tape used when painting and
decorating to protect window sills and skirting boards

+ Provides good resistance to bleed-through, enabling crisp,

straight paint lines

+ Can easily be removed without leaving residue

Technical Information

Quantity
Material
Adhesive

* Adhesive to steel
Total thickness
Tensile strength
Roll back tack

Temperature rating

Supplied in single rolls

Crepe paper with natural rubber adhesive

Rubber based
2-2.4N/cm
0.12mm (£0.02)
22-28 N/cm

> 5 (ball no.)

-50°C to +70°C

Width (mm) x Length (m) Thickness (mm) Box Quantity*

Colour

19x25

19 x 50

25 x50

38 x50

50 x 50

75 x 50

100 x 50

0.12

0.12

0.12

0.12

0.12

0.12

0.12

*Box quantity refers to quantity of individual rolls.

Disclaimer Notice

20

60

48

60

24

16

12

GCTMT2519WHI

GCTMT5019WHI

GCTMT5025WHI

GCTMT5038WHI

GCTMT5050WHI

GTSE-MT7550WHI

GTSE-MT10050WHI

The above information is given only as a guide, the user should ensure that the performance of the product is sufficient for application.
The quoted values are average and should not be taken as maximum or minimum values for specific purposes.

GTSE cannot be held responsible for product failure unless full testing has been carried out.

The user has to decide on the tapes suitability for their own applications.
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