

Masking Tape

Product features:

- General purpose masking tape used when painting and decorating to protect window sills and skirting boards
- Provides good resistance to bleed-through, enabling crisp, straight paint lines
- · Can easily be removed without leaving residue







Technical Information	
Quantity	Supplied in single rolls
Material	Crepe paper with natural rubber adhesive
Adhesive	Rubber based
Adhesive to steel	2-2.4 N/cm
Total thickness	0.12mm (±0.02)
Tensile strength	22-28 N/cm
Roll back tack	≥ 5 (ball no.)
Temperature rating	-50°C to +70°C

Width (mm) x Length (m)	Thickness (mm)	Box Quantity*	SKU	Colour
19 x 25	0.12	90	GCTMT2519WHI	
19 x 50	0.12	60	GCTMT5019WHI	
25 x 50	0.12	48	GCTMT5025WHI	
38 x 50	0.12	60	GCTMT5038WHI	
50 x 50	0.12	24	GCTMT5050WHI	
75 x 50	0.12	16	GTSE-MT7550WHI	
100 x 50	0.12	12	GTSE-MT10050WHI	

^{*}Box quantity refers to quantity of individual rolls.

The above information is given only as a guide, the user should ensure that the performance of the product is sufficient for application.

The quoted values are average and should not be taken as maximum or minimum values for specific purposes.

GTSE cannot be held responsible for product failure unless full testing has been carried out.

The user has to decide on the tapes suitability for their own applications.

Email: sales@gtse.co.uk Tel: 01246 386 126